
宮本小学校（023）

測 定 場 所 :

住 所 :

測 定 日 時 : 平成 25 年 10 月 21 日 （ 月 曜 ）

14 時 35 分 ～ 16 時 30 分

測 定 者 :

天 気 :
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測定結果
（マイクロシーベルトパーアワー）

地上5cm 地上50cm 地上1m

0.10 0.10

遊具

正門前

宮本小学校

宮本町五丁目85番地

植物Ｂ

植物Ｃ（花壇）

植物Ｄ（農園）

排水溝Ａ

排水溝Ｂ

排水溝Ｃ

（11）

（14） （15）（16）

（17）

（3）

（4）

（5）

（6）

（7）
（8）

（1）

（2）

（9）
（13）

（10）
（12）


